Straumann® Zygomatic Implant System
Patient Information
Name and model of the device
Straumann® Zygomatic Implant System
Straumann® Zygomatic Implants
ZAGA™ Round
Straumann® Zygomatic Implants
ZAGA™ Flat
Length Art.-No. Length Art.-No.
30.0 mm CH-ZT-30.0 30.0 mm CH-ZC-30.0
32.5 mm CH-ZT-32.5 32.5 mm CH-ZC-32.5
35.0 mm CH-ZT-35.0 35.0 mm CH-ZC-35.0
37.5 mm CH-ZT-37.5 37.5 mm CH-ZC-37.5
40.0 mm CH-ZT-40.0 40.0 mm CH-ZC-40.0
42.5 mm CH-ZT-42.5 42.5 mm CH-ZC-42.5
45.0 mm CH-ZT-45.0 45.0 mm CH-ZC-45.0
47.5 mm CH-ZT-47.5 47.5 mm CH-ZC-47.5
50.0 mm CH-ZT-50.0 50.0 mm CH-ZC-50.0
52.5 mm CH-ZT-52.5 52.5 mm CH-ZC-52.5
55.0 mm CH-ZT-55.0 55.0 mm CH-ZC-55.0
57.5 mm CH-ZT-57.5 57.5 mm CH-ZC-57.5
60.0 mm CH-ZT-60.0 60.0 mm CH-ZC-60.0
Product description of Straumann Zygomatic Implants
The Straumann® Zygomatic Implant System is composed of a wide range
of implants, related prosthetic components, instruments and accessories.
The Straumann® Zygomatic Implants are available in 2 different designs, the